Sexo:

Prova

100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1.500 m

5.000 m

110 m Barreiras
400 m Barreiras
3.000 m Obstaculos
Altura

Vara
Comprimento
Triplo

Peso

Disco

Dardo

Martelo

10.000 m Marcha
Decatlo

4x100 m

4 x400 m

RecordesMadeira.xlsx

Masculino

Marca
10,56
21,39
47,95

147,46

343,20

14 16,47
14,88
51,89

836,98
2,15
5,10
7,41
15,39
16,04
48,60
68,41
53,94

45 13,30

6263 p
43,09

316,00

Associagdo de Atletismo da Regido Autonoma da Madeira

Escaldo:

Atleta

Dany Gongalves
Ricardo Ribeiro
Sérgio Duro

Diogo Sousa

Marco Rebelo
Alberto Paulo
Sérgio Duro

Sérgio Duro

Alberto Paulo

Paulo J. Gongalves
Décio Faria

Diogo Espinha

Diogo Espinha
Marcal Rodrigues
Miguel Pinto

Hélder Pestana

Jodo Almeida

José Eduardo Garcia
Alberto Miguel Fraga
C. S. Maritimo

C. S. Maritimo

Recordes Regionais

Sub-23

D.N. Clube
14/03/85 CSM
21/02/95 AJS
19/02/80 GDE
28/11/83 GDE
18/03/73 CSM
03/10/85 CSM
19/02/80 GDE
19/02/80 GDE
03/10/85 CSM
05/03/85 GDE
23/07/91 AJS
08/10/87 CSM
08/10/87 CSM
10/07/90 CSM
13/06/84 GDE
11/02/87 GDE
24/03/86 CSM
11/05/76 CSM
29/02/80 GDE

1984 CSM

1981 CSM

Local
Lisboa (U)
Pombal
Lisboa (U)
Barcelona
Lisboa (U)
Leiria
Beja
Caceres
Debrecen
Covilha
Ribeira Brava
Guarda
Guarda
Funchal
Luso
Covilha
Viseu
Funchal
Lisboa (I)
Maia

Lisboa(U)

Tipo de Provas:

Data
28.Jul.2007
28.Jun.2015
14.Jul.2002
9.Jul.2004
17.Jun.1995
26.Mai.2007
18.Mai.2002
12.Jun.2002
13.Jul.2007
9.Jun.2007
12.Jul.2013
5.Jul.2008
6.Jul.2008
1.Jul.2010
15.Jun.2006
9.Jun.2007
21.Mai.2006
3.Jun.1995
5.Jun.2000
28.Jun.2003

8.Jun.2003

Em 30/06/15

Programa Nacional

Detalhes

(11"30+6,82+10,72+1,83+52"23 / 16"34+31,42+4,17+37,52+5'03"04)
Ivo Graga 1984 + Filipe Santos 1984 + Bruno Santos 1985 + José Moura 1986

Hermano Gouveia 81 + Nuno Mendes 81 + Ivo Graga 84 + Bruno Santos 85

AARAM/Dep.Técnico



Sexo:

Prova

60 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1.500 m

3.000 m

60 m Barreiras
Altura

Vara
Comprimento
Triplo

Peso

5.000 m Marcha
Heptatlo

4x 200 m

4 x400 m

RecordesMadeira.xlsx

Masculino

Marca

6,98
6,98

22,18
48,83
149,51
351,85
813,80
8,41
2,13
4,78
7,25
14,70
15,21
21 56,05
4878 p
132,55

323,71

Associagdo de Atletismo da Regido Autonoma da Madeira

Escaldo:

Atleta

Tiago Gango

Ricardo Ribeiro
Ricardo Ribeiro
Sérgio Duro

Diogo Sousa

Diogo Sousa
Alberto Paulo

Paulo Neto

Paulo J. Gongalves
Décio Faria

Diogo Espinha
Diogo Espinha
Marcal Rodrigues
José Eduardo Garcia
Alberto Miguel Fraga
C. S. Maritimo

C. S. Maritimo

Recordes Regionais

Sub-23

D.N. Clube
07/04/77 GDE
21/02/95 AJS
21/02/95 AJS
19/02/80 GDE
28/11/83 GDE
28/11/83 GDE
03/10/85 CSM
11/03/97 AJS
05/03/85 GDE
23/07/91 AJS
08/10/87 CSM
08/10/87 CSM
10/07/90 CSM
11/05/76 CSM
29/02/80 GDE

1980 CSM

1980 CSM

Local

Braga

Pombal

Pombal
Espinho
Espinho
Espinho
Espinho
Pombal
Espinho
Espinho
Espinho
Espinho
Espinho
Braga
Espinho
Espinho

Espinho

Tipo de Provas:
Data

1.Fev.1997
14.Fev.2015

15.Fev.2015
12.Jan.2002
26.Fev.2005
8.Mar.2005
18.Fev.2007
10.Jan.2015
14.Fev.2007
18.Fev.2012
18.Fev.2007
3.Fev.2007
7.Fev.2010
15.Fev.1997
20.Fev.2000
10.Fev.2001

11.Fev.2001

Em 19/05/15

Pista Coberta

Detalhes

(7"05+,68+11,92+1,84 / 8"98+4,20+3'00"03)
Hermano Gouveia 1981 + Nuno Mendes 1981 + Bruno Aguiar 1981 + Alberto Miguel Fraga 1980

Hermano Gouveia 1981 + Alberto Miguel Fraga 1980 + Bruno Aguiar 1981 + Nuno Mendes 1981

AARAM/Dep.Técnico



Sexo:

Prova

50 m

300 m

500 m

1.000 m

2.000 m

3.000 m

10.000 m

Meia Maratona

200 m Barr.

5.000 m Marcha

1 hora Marcha (pista)
15.000 m Marcha
20.000 m Marcha (pista)
20 Km Marcha (Estrada)
30 Km Marcha (Estrada)
35 Km Marcha (Estrada)
4x200m

Estafeta Olimpica

RecordesMadeira.xlsx

Masculino

Marca
6,09
35,10
104,59
2 26,52
533,5
813,80
29 45,8
1:10'17"
24,71
21 15,08
12.556 m
1:13'45"0
1:39'48"5
1:33'23"
2:32'04"
3:12'22"
132,55

326,4

Associagdo de Atletismo da Regido Autonoma da Madeira

Escaldo:

Atleta

Alberto Miguel Fraga
Sérgio Duro

Nuno Mendes
Marco Rebelo
Marco Rebelo
Alberto Paulo

José Frias

Paulo Macedo
Sérgio Duro

José Eduardo Garcia
Daniel Neves

Daniel Neves

José Eduardo Garcia
Rui Teixeira

Rui Teixeira

Daniel Neves

C. S. Maritimo

G. D. Estreito

Recordes Regionais

Sub-23

D.N. Clube
29/02/80 CSM
19/02/80 GDE
27/07/81 CSM
18/03/73 CDN
18/03/73 CDN
03/10/85 CSM
20/06/59 CSM
09/03/93 ADRAP
19/02/80 GDE
11/05/76 CSM
20/10/82 GDE
20/10/82 CSM
11/05/76 CSM
27/07/77 CSM
27/07/77 CSM
20/10/82 CSM

1980 CSM

1993 GDE

Tipo de Provas:

Local
Funchal
Viseu
Lisboa (U)
Funchal
Funchal
Espinho
Lisboa (N)
Ovar
Amadora
Funchal
Quarteira
Lisboa ( U)
Maia
Rio Maior
Torres Vedras
Valongo
Espinho - pc

Machico

Data

15.Dez.2001
1.Mai.2002
6.Jan.2001
16.Jul.1994
1.Abr.1992
18.Fev.2007
2.Mai.1981
18.0ut.2015
27.0ut.2001
12.Mar.1997
17.Abr.2004
13.Jul.2002
4.Mai.1996
27.Mar.1999
10.Jan.1999
16.Fev.2002
10.Fev.2001

17.Mai.2015

Em 20/10/15

Outras provas

Detalhes

Hermano Gouveia 1981 + Nuno Mendes 1981 + Bruno Aguiar 1981 + Alberto Fraga 1980

Pedro A. Freitas 1996 + Renan Gregodrio 1996 + Paulo Ornelas 1993 + Pedro Oliveira 1994

AARAM/Dep.Técnico



